Natural & White Kraft
Natural Pinstripe
(PNAT)
Product Code Size Ctn. Pack Basis Wt. Wt./Ctn.
Recycled Natural Kraft Shopping Bags  (99.5% Post-Consumer Material .65% Post Industrial)
DW-PRRN Prime (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 70 6
DW-PERN Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 70 10
DW-VARN Vanity 250 (10” x 5” x 13”) 250 70 13
DW-CERN Celebrity (12-5/8” x 6-1/4” x 15-1/2”) 250 70 38
DW-FARN Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 70 16
DW-SARN Saville (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 70 21
DW-UNRN Universal 200 (18” x 7” x 19”) 200 70 23
Natural Pinstripe Shopping Bags
DW-PRPNAT Prime (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 60 6
DW-PEPNAT Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 60 10
DW-FAPNAT Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 60 16
DW-SAPNAT Saville (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 60 20
White Kraft Shopping Bags
DW-CAWK Cafe (10 x 7 x 12-3/4) 250 60 27
DW-PR100WK Prime 100 (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 60 6
DW-PR250WK Prime 250 (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 250 60 16
DW-WIWK Wine (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 13”) 250 60 20
DW-W2WK 2 Bottle (6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 13-5/8”) 250 60 21
DW-PE100WK Petite 100 (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 60 9
DW-PE250WK Petite 250 (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 250 60 23
DW-VA100WK Vanity 100 (10” x 5” x 13”) 100 60 13
DW-VA250WK Vanity 250 (10” x 5” x 13”) 250 60 41-D
DW-CEWK Celebrity (12-5/8” x 6-1/4” x 15-1/2”) 250 60 41-D
DW-STWK Star (12-5/8” x 7” x 12-3/4”) 250 70 41-D
DW-MO100WK Monarch 100 (12-5/8” x 7” x 17”) 100 70 20
DW-MO250WK Monarch 250 (12-5/8” x 7” x 17”) 250 70 46
DW-LIWK Lion (14” x 9-1/2” x 16-1/4”) 200 70 54
DW-FA100WK Fashion 100 (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 70 17
DW-FA250WK Fashion 250 (16” x 6” x 12”) 250 70 47-D
DW-SA100WK Saville 100 (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 70 21
DW-SA200WK Saville 200 (16” x 6” x 19”) 200 70 48
DW-UN100WK Universal 100 (18” x 7” x 19”) 100 70 23
DW-UN200WK Universal 200 (18” x 7” x 19”) 200 70 46
Natural Kraft Shopping Bags
DW-CANK        Cafe (10 x 7 x 12-3/4) 250 60 27
DW-PR100NK Prime 100 (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 60 6
DW-PR250NK Prime 250 (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 250 60 16
DW-WINK Wine (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 13”) 250 60 21
DW-W2NK 2 Bottle (6-1/2” x 3-1/2” x 13-5/8”) 250 60 21
DW-PE100NK Petite 100 (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 60 9
DW-PE250NK Petite 250 (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 250 60 23
DW-VA100NK Vanity 100 (10” x 5” x 13”) 100 60 41-D
DW-VA250NK Vanity 250 (10” x 5” x 13”) 250 60 41-D
DW-CENK Celebrity (12-5/8” x 6-1/4” x 15-1/2”) 250 60 41-D
DW-STNK Star (12-5/8” x 7” x 12-3/4”) 250 70 41-D
DW-MO100NK Monarch 100 (12-5/8” x 7” x 17”) 100 70 20
DW-MO250NK Monarch 250 (12-5/8” x 7” x 17”) 250 70 46
DW-LINK Lion (14” x 9-1/2” x 16-1/4”) 200 70 54
DW-FA100NK Fashion 100 (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 70 17
DW-FA250NK Fashion 250 (16” x 6” x 12”) 250 70 41-D
DW-SA100NK Saville 100 (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 70 21
DW-SA200NK Saville 200 (16” x 6” x 19”) 200 70 48
DW-UN100NK Universal 100 (18” x 7” x 19”) 100 70 23
DW-UN200NK Universal 200 (18” x 7” x 19”) 200 70 46
Tints on Glosskote
Black Fire Engine Red
(BLA) (FIR)
Product Code Size Ctn. Pack Basis Wt. Wt./Ctn.
Glosskote Colored Shopping Bags: Black (BLA) & Fire Engine (FIR)
DW-PR___ Prime (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 70 7
DW-PE___ Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 70 11
DW-FA___ Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 70 17
DW-SA___ Saville (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 70 22
White Glosskote Shopping Bags
DW-PRWHI Prime (5-1/4” x 3-1/2” x 8-1/4”) 100 70 7
DW-PEWHI Petite (8” x 4-3/4” x 10-1/2”) 100 70 11
DW-FAWHI Fashion (16” x 6” x 12”) 100 70 17
DW-SAWHI Saville (16” x 6” x 19”) 100 70 22
White Glosskote
(WHI)
White Kraft
(WK)
Natural Kraft
(NK)
27
Recycled Natural Kraft
(RN)
New!
New!
New!
New!